SCHOOL ATHLETICS RECORDS - 2015

U15 - YEAR 9

80m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1500m

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault

Shot Putt (4 kg)
Discus (1.25 kg)
Discus (1.5kg)
Javelin (600 g)
Javelin (700g)
Hammer (4kg)
4 x 100m Relay
4 x 200m Relay

U16 - YEAR 10

80m Hurdles (8 flights)
80m Hurdles (7 flights)
100 Hurdles (84cm)
100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1500m

High Jump

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Pole Vault

Shot Putt (5 kg)
Discus (1.25kg)
Discus (1.5 kg)
Javelin (700 g)
Hammer (5 kg)
Hammer (4 kg)

4 x 100 m Relay

4 x 100 m Relay

Kaz Ong

Ade Tokuta

Alex Animashaun

Alex Animashaun/Efe Uwaifo

Matt Copley

Max Marmor

Adam Shiret

Jamie Harper

Simon Tyrell

Josh Pauk

Efe Uwaifo

Karan Basu

Malcolm Croad

Malcolm Croad

Joshua Agyemang

Michael Miller

Michael Miller

Ben Jones

Pauk, Hadass, McAllister, Atwal (Hart)
Hocking, Copley, Bhullar, Satheshkumar

Kaz Ong/Henryk Hadass
Kaz Ong

Ade Tokuta

Winston Bell-Gam

Alex Animashaun

Max Marmor

Jay Kaposi

Adam Shiret

Dylan Kaye

Darius Price

Andre Chow

Efe Uwaifo

James Grant

Malcolm Croad

Josh Agyemang
Malcolm Croad

Harry Mistry

Malcolm Croad

Ben Jones

Goodmaker, Zane, Bell-Gam, Marks
Uwaifo, Nathan, Price, Hasemi

2006
2014
1999
1999/2009
2015
2012
2014
2015
1979
2010
2009
2012
1988
1988
2013
2014
2014
2011
2010
2015

2007/11
2007
2015
1994
2000
2013
2013
2015
2013
2010
1995
2010
2006
1989
2014
1989
2011
1989
2012
1994
2010

10.9
14.8
11.4
24.2
38.2
54.3
2.05.03
4.13.5
1.78
5.91
12.90
3.40
13.85
44.20
31.50
46.13
45.18
39.87
471
1.41.3

1.1
1.1
13.7
11.0(wa)
22.96
37.4
52.0
1.59.47
4.18.7
1.91
6.05
13.23
3.70
14.17
40.89
42.63
51.90
55.76
52.23
45.7
45.7



